Full Automatic Hard Capsule Filling Machine NJP-3200,
3800B/C/E
NJP-3200, 3800 series automatic capsule filling machine comply with volume-produce.
1. |t adopts total enclosure turning table for easy cleaning.
2. Single movement for both upper and lower segments with two-lip seal provide a much better
sealing performance.
3. A combined air blowing & suction function on segment cleaning station ensures cleaning
efficiency on high speed.
4. Dust-preventing rubber block on capsule discharge station.
Technical Parameters:
MODEL NJP-3200B/C/E NJP-3800B/C/E
Filling dosage form Powder 、Pellets、Tablet
Capsule size Capsule size 00"-5" and safety capsules A-E
Max.Output 1920000Capsules / Hour 228000Capsules / Hour
Power supply 380V 50Hz   6.37kw 380V 50Hz   6.37kw
Noise ≤78dBA ≤78dBA
Vacuum Degree -0.02～-0.06 MPa -0.02～-0.06 MPa
Compressed Air (clean
segment)
Air consumption：6m3/h    Pressure：0.3~0.4MPa
Dimensions 1390×1300×2080mm 1390×1300×2080mm
Weight 2400kg 2400kg